Canteen Price List 2018

LUNCH ORDERS FOR PRIMARY STUDENTS ONLY. Lunch Orders: Please order in the morning by 9:00am to ensure you receive

by lunch time(no recess orders). If you need your change for recess please collect it when depositing your order.

teen closes at 1:50pm. Teachers must order by recess.

Can-

ALL HOT FOOD PRODUCTS (REDUCED FAT & SALT, LESS THAN 10% FAT PER 100G) COMPLY WITH NSW CANTEEN ASSOCIATION GUIDELINES

HOT FOOD

Gourmet Pastries

Pies / Footy Pie

Pasties

Sausage Rolls Giant

Sausage Rolls Regular

Hot Dogs

Hot Dog with Cheese

Pizza Supreme, Ham & Pineapple
Cheeseburger

Schnitzelburger

Nachos

#Large Lasagne & Ravioli

#Small Lasagne, Spagetti, Ravioli

Fish Burger, lettuce, tom & mayo Long roll
Chicken Burger, lettuce, tom & mayo Long roll
Chicken Nuggets - 5 for

Sweet and Sour Pork Noodles

Honey Chicken and Fried Rice

Fried Rice

2 Spring Rolls

Mustard, Mayo, Sweet Chilli, Soy & Tomato Sauce sachets 30c

#0Only available by ordering - not counter items

SANDWICHES

#Ham

#Egg

#Chicken

#Tuna

#Cheese

#Tomato

#Vegemite

#Salad

#Salad Special

#For each exira salad item eg, cucumber
#Toasting .50c

#3100 for extra protein eg ham cheese
#Roll $1:00 exira

#Focaccia $2:00 extra

Single Cut Salad Roll - long - cheese, tomato, lettuce
Buttered Roll

Plain Roll

#Only available by ordering - not counter items

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
4.00
5.50
4.50
6.50
6.50
5.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
3.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
3.50

4:50
5:00
5.00
4:00
3:00
3:00
2.00
4:50
7.00
.50 each

5.00
1.50
1.20

HEALTHY SIDE MEALS

#Egg (hard boiled)
#Container of fruit
#Salad container

Fresh seasonal fruit a piece
ICECREAMS

Calippo Minis

Frozen Yoghurt

Ice Blocks

Paddle Pops

Paddle Pop Shaky Shakes
Milo Cups

Icy Bites

Yoghurt Shop Yoghurt

DRINKS

Fruit Boxes

F.U. 375ml Iced Chocolate
F.U. 600ml Iced Chocolate
Large Fruit Juice

Small Fruit Juice 350ml

Bottled Water Small

Bottled Water Medium—750ml
Bottled Water Large

Alt Flavoured Water
Up & Go
Small - Apple Blackcurrent, Apple 250ml

lced Tea

BAKERY

Muffins

Banana Bread per slice
SAVOURY ITEMS

Chips 259

Chips 45g

Sushi

Viet Rolls

Cold Rolls

Hot Salami /Hot Ham and Cheese Rolls
Fish 1 piece

Chicken 2 pieces

Lunch Order Bags 20 for

1.50
6.00
7.00
1.20

1.00
3.00
1.00
1.60
2.50
3.00

.60
3.50

2.50
2.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
4.50

4.50
3.00
3.00
4.50

2.50
3.50

1.50
2.50
3.00
7.00
7.50
4.50
3.50
3.50

.50




