## Canteen Price List 2018

**LUNCH ORDERS FOR PRIMARY STUDENTS ONLY.** Lunch Orders: Please order in the morning by 9:00am to ensure you receive by lunch time (no recess orders). If you need your change for recess please collect it when depositing your order. Canteen closes at 1:50pm. Teachers must order by recess.

ALL HOT FOOD PRODUCTS (REDUCED FAT & SALT, LESS THAN 10% FAT PER 100G) COMPLY WITH NSW CANTEEN ASSOCIATION GUIDELINES

HOT FOOD		HEALTHY SIDE MEALS	
Gourmet Pastries	4.50	<pre>*Egg (hard boiled)</pre>	1.50
Pies / Footy Pie	4.50	<b>®</b> Container of fruit	6.00
Pasties	4.50	*Salad container	7.00
Sausage Rolls Giant	4.50	Fresh seasonal fruit a piece	1.20
Sausage Rolls Regular	3.50	ICECREAMS	
Hot Dogs	4.00	Calippo Minis	1.00
Hot Dog with Cheese	5.50	Frozen Yoghurt	3.00
Pizza Supreme, Ham & Pineapple	4.50	Ice Blocks	1.00
Cheeseburger	6.50	Paddle Pops	1.60
Schnitzelburger	6.50	Paddle Pop Shaky Shakes	2.50
Nachos	5.00	Milo Cups	3.00
&Large Lasagne & Ravioli	7.00	Icy Bites	.60
&Small Lasagne, Spagetti, Ravioli	5.00	Yoghurt Shop Yoghurt	3.50
Fish Burger, lettuce, tom & mayo Long roll	6.00		
Chicken Burger, lettuce, tom & mayo Long roll	6.00	DRINKS	
Chicken Nuggets - 5 for	3.50	Fruit Boxes	2.50
Sweet and Sour Pork Noodles	7.00	F.U. 375ml Iced Chocolate	2.50
Honey Chicken and Fried Rice	7.00	F.U. 600ml Iced Chocolate	4.50
Fried Rice	7.00	Large Fruit Juice	4.50
2 Spring Rolls	3.50	Small Fruit Juice 350ml	3.50
Mustard, Mayo, Sweet Chilli, Soy & Tomato Sauce sachets 30	<b>c</b>	Bottled Water Small	2.50
Only available by ordering - not counter items		Bottled Water Medium—750ml	3.50
SANDWICHES		Bottled Water Large	4.50
<b>\$</b> Ham	4:50	Alt Flavoured Water	4.50
<b>\$</b> Egg	5:00	Up & Go	3.00
<pre>\$Chicken</pre>	5.00	Small - Apple Blackcurrent, Apple 250ml	3.00
<b>\$</b> Tuna	4:00	Iced Tea	4.50
<b>*</b> Cheese	3:00		
<b>\$</b> Tomato	3:00	BAKERY	
<b>*</b> Vegemite	2.00	Muffins	2.50
<pre>\$Salad</pre>	4:50	Banana Bread per slice	3.50
<b>\$</b> Salad Special	7.00	SAVOURY ITEMS	
& For each extra salad item eg, cucumber	.50 each	Chips 25g	1.50
*Toasting .50c		Chips 45g	2.50
\$\$1:00 for extra protein eg ham cheese		Sushi	3.00
*Roll \$1:00 extra		Viet Rolls	7.00
&Focaccia \$2:00 extra		Cold Rolls	7.50
Single Cut Salad Roll - long - cheese, tomato, lettuce	5.00	Hot Salami /Hot Ham and Cheese Rolls	4.50
Buttered Roll	1.50	Fish 1 piece	3.50
Plain Roll	1.20	Chicken 2 pieces	3.50
*Only available by ordering - not counter items		Lunch Order Bags 20 for	.50